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Product Datasheet

5-Methyl Formate De(3,5-dihydroxyhept-6-enoate) Rosuvastatin, CAS

[[371775-70-1]]
USB-436895

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

5-Methyl Formate De(3,5-dihydroxyhept-6-enoate) Rosuvastatin, CAS
[[371775-70-11]

USB-436895
436895
USB-436895-100
US Biological
Biochemikalien

5-Methyl Formate De(3,5-dihydroxyhept-6-enoate) Rosuvastatin is an
intermediate in the synthesis of N-Desmethyl Rosuvastatin Sodium
Salt (D292090), which Inhibits the enzyme HMG-CoA reductase in
vitro. Molecular Formula: CL6H18FN304S Molecular Weight...

367.4

[371775-70-1]



